	Стартовый номер команды
	Команда
	Участники
	Клуб
	разряды
	Общее время
	Количество штрафных баллов
	Общее количество баллов
	место

	9
	Ураганы
	Колтунов Олег
Колтунов Игорь

Мурин Евгений
Венидиктов Денис
	Штурм

Штурм

ЛЭТИ

лично
	МС

I

КМС

II
	33:51
	0
	200
	1

	5
	Rescue Force
	Кашевник Антон Александрович
Керов Андрей
Ледовская Юлия
Цыцарев Александр Алексеевич
	Штурм

Штурм

Штурм

Штурм
	I

III

III

II
	45:10
	100
	373,9
	2

	2
	Горняк
	Галочкин Артур
Заика Евгений Анатольевич
Пеняев Илья Николаевич
Якименко Оксана Анатольевна
	Горняк

Горняк

Горняк

Горняк
	III

II

II

КМС
	59:02
	100
	454,4
	3

	12
	ШТУРМ-Данс
	Грушенков Андрей Николаевич

Новикова Наталья

Приказчиков Станислав Владимирович

Федоров Денис
	Штурм

Штурм

Штурм

Штурм
	новичок

II

III

III
	75:49
	50
	502,2
	4

	11
	Скорая помощь
	Вощинский Иван Валерьевич

Круглова Валерия Олеговна

Сабуров Сергей Анатольевич

Соломкин Илья
	ЛЭТИ

ЛЭТИ

ЛЭТИ

ЛЭТИ


	II

III

III

II
	77:44
	175
	639
	5

	10
	КМС и три топора
	Артюхин Алексей Юрьевич
Лещев Петр
Царегородцев Дмитрий Евгеньевич
Щепетов Семен

	ЛЭТИ

ЛЭТИ

ЛЭТИ

ЛЭТИ
	КМС

II

I

III
	60:05
	370
	730,5
	6

	7
	Красные дьяволята
	Медведев Максим Юрьевич
Михайлова Юлия
Пляцкό Ольга Васильевна
Щенин Андрей
	Альпклуб СПбГУ Барс

Альпклуб СПбГУ Барс

Альпклуб СПбГУ Барс

Альпклуб СПбГУ Барс
	III

III

III

III
	69:27
	210
	685,4
(бежали через лес)
	7

	8
	Могучая кучка
	Гадалова Ольга Михайловна
Ковалышкин Виктор Юрьевич
Перевалов Артур Андреевич
Прахова Анастасия Александровна
	Штурм

Штурм

Штурм

Штурм
	II

II

II

II
	КВ1
	50
	557,5
	8

	3
	Fast and light
	Коваль Вячеслав Викторович
Кузнецов Андрей Андреевич
Манукян Александр
Фёдоров Андрей Игоревич
	ЛЭТИ

ЛЭТИ

ЛЭТИ

ЛЭТИ
	III

II

III

II
	КВ1
	150
	614,6
	9

	6
	Ноги в руки
	Белоус Михаил
Лазарев Антон Александрович
Медеуов Дархан
Расторгуева Галина Витальевна
	Альпклуб СПбГУ Барс

Альпклуб СПбГУ Барс

Альпклуб СПбГУ Барс

Альпклуб СПбГУ Барс
	III

III

II

III
	КВ1
	160
	638,2
	10

	1
	Идут на помощь
	Бирюкова Дарья
Гаврилов Андрей Игоревич
Газарьянц Газар Витальевич
Корнев Святослав Владимирович
	ЛЭТИ

Штурм

Штурм

Штурм
	III

III

III

III
	КВ2
	405
	818,8
	11
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